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SCHEDULE I-continued 

LICENCES GRANTED-Continued 

Name of LiCCDSee 

O'Lausen, Robert Matthew 
Otara Wines and Spirits Ltd. 
Overseas Commodities Ltd. 

Peter Edlington (for Export Trade only) 
Polycontainers (N.Z.) Ltd. 
Portable Kilns Ltd. 
Profile Services (Ausel, Edwin John and Suzanne Moe, trading as) 
Provincial Traders Ltd. . . 

Quick, George Willard .. 
Qu Tee Toys (Quantrill, Gillian Allison trading as) 

Raglan Mobile Welding Service, Eisenhut, Calvin Max, trading as 
Rand S Aerials (McRoberts, Keith and Taylor, Allan Frederick, trading as) 
RCALtd. 
Regiment Wholesalers Ltd. 
Rehabilitation League N.Z. (Inc.) 
Repco Automotive and Industrial Sales (N.Z.) Ltd. 
R. Lucas and Sons (Nelson Mail) Ltd. 
Road Runner Trailers Ltd. 
Roseford Jewellery (Ford, Noel John and Ford, Rosalie Ann, trading as) 

Serve N.Z. Ltd. 
Shara Computor Services Ltd. 
Shannon, Ivan Ernest 
Sheepskin Manufacturing Co. Ltd. 
Silencer and Exhaust Systems (William John Smith and Gary Richard Smith, trading as) 

Smithcraft, Smith, James Roy and Tita Joyce, trading as 
Smiths Boat Yard Ltd. . . 
Southern District Wholesalers Ltd. 
South Pacific Publishing Ltd. 
South Pacific Yachts (Stubbing, Malcolm Philip Cobb, William Rooney, trading as) (Export 

Trade only) 
Spares and Accessories Co. 
Spedding Marine Ltd. 
Spinwell Products Ltd. 
Stevens and Hall Ltd. 
Sunshading Supplies Ltd., including Lansmeer Sails 
Superior Lubricants Ltd. 
Swift Consolidated (N.Z.) Ltd. 

Terry Young Ltd. 
The Copper Shop (1981) Ltd. 
The Hamilton Book Seller Ltd. (Wholesale Division only) 
Timber Products Taupo Ltd. 
Todd Bros Ltd. 
Todd Motors Ltd. 

Trio Metal Aids Ltd. 
Tru Test Distributors Ltd. 

United Dairy Foods N.Z. Ltd. 
Universal Wood Products Ltd. 
Utilux N.Z. Ltd ... 
Urlwin International Marketing; Urlwin, Jack, trading as 

Video Power Ltd. 
Viewmaster Group International (N.Z.) Ltd. 
V.S.I. Electronics (N.Z.) Ltd. 

C 

Licence 
Operative 

From 

1/8/81 
1/8/81 
1/4/81 

1/7181 
6/8/81 
1/7/81 
1/8/81 
1/6/81 

1/8/81 
21/7/81 

15/7/81 
1/8/81 

28/8/81 
7/7/81 
1/7181 
1/8/81 
1/8/81 
1/8/81 

14/8/81 

1/8/81 
25/6/81 
3/8/81 

20/8/81 
1, 8/81 

1/8/81 
1/9/81 

18/8/81 
1/7;81 
1/8/81 

10/8/81 
1/10/81 
1/8/81 
1/8/81 

17/5/79 
1/6/81 

27/8/81 

6/8/81 
28/7/81 
1/8/81 
1/8/81 
1/8/81 
1/9/35 

1/8/81 
6/8/81 

1/9/81 
1/8/81 

15/7/81 
1/7/81 

17/6/81 
1/8/81 

13/8/81 

2847 

Port 
Holding 

Place at Which Record of 
Business is Sales Tax 
Carried on Returns 

Auckland .. AK 
Auckland .. AK 
Christchurch CH 

Auckland AK 
Auckland AK 
Auckland AK 
Tokomaru AK 
Whangarei , . WR 

Auckland AK 
Auckland AK 

Raglan .. HN 
Nelson NN 
Auckland AK 
Auckland AK 
Riccarton CH 
Upper Hutt WN 
Nelson NN 
Rotorua RO 
Waihi TO 

Auckland AK 
Auckland AK 
Tauranga TG 
Auckland AK 
Taupo RO 

Tokoroa 
Morrinsville HN 
Whangarei .. WR 
Dunedin DN 
Christchurch CH 
Auckland •. AK 

Wainuiomata WN 
Auckland AK 
Timaru TU 
Auckland AK 
Christchurch CH 
Christchurch CH 
Auckland .. AK 

lnvercargill IN 
Auckland AK 
Hamilton .. HN 
Auckland .. AK 
Lower Hutt WN 
Christchurch WN 

Lower Hutt 
Porirua 

Auckland AK 
Auckland AK 

Auckland AK 
Auckland AK 
Auckland AK 
Riccarton CH 

Auckland AK 
Auckland AK 
Auckland AK 


